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Women / HS
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym AA
Brianna Greenlow169 9.500 9.675 9.2509.925 38.350Lambert HS1 
Rubylyn Goad194 9.450 9.550 9.1259.650 37.775Newnan HS2 
Ella Castellanos271 9.200 9.450 9.2009.650 37.500West Forsyth HS3 
Molly Froman153 9.300 9.650 9.5259.000 37.475Etowah HS4 
Olivia Blakely269 9.725 9.400 9.0259.250 37.400West Forsyth HS5T
Taylor Rech121 9.700 9.200 9.2009.300 37.400Cambridge HS6T
Trinity Sawyer208 9.575 9.450 8.8009.550 37.375Northview HS7 
Jada Reese193 9.225 9.300 9.4509.350 37.325Newnan HS8 
Shreya Munshi173 9.225 9.600 8.7509.650 37.225Lambert HS9T
Elyssa Roberts244 9.650 8.950 9.2259.400 37.225Tifton HS10T
Altagracia Frazier247 9.050 9.450 9.2009.500 37.200Tucker HS11 
Mikayla Burton195 9.450 9.200 8.9509.500 37.100Newnan HS12 
Charlie Behner114 9.575 9.750 9.2008.450 36.975Cambridge HS13 
Jayden Rutledge157 9.275 9.250 9.4008.750 36.675Etowah HS14T
Mackenzie Colbert256 9.225 9.200 8.9509.300 36.675Walton HS15T
Taylor McQuilken192 9.275 8.400 9.1008.950 35.725Milton HS16 
Kaitlyn Farley233 9.275 8.900 8.4259.000 35.600Pope HS17 
Shekina Shindano161 9.300 9.100 8.2758.850 35.525Forsyth Central HS18T
Addison Lee259 9.100 8.800 8.7258.900 35.525Walton HS19T
Emma Cohen165 8.325 8.600 9.0009.500 35.425Lakeside HS20 
Gabby Hart170 8.650 8.700 9.1258.900 35.375Lambert HS21 
Angelina Cacciatore182 8.525 8.550 8.5259.550 35.150Milton HS22 
Alicia Buteau139 8.225 8.950 8.3009.300 34.775Centennial HS23 
Kristin Dyson152 9.125 8.250 8.5258.850 34.750Etowah HS24 
Jenna Hart117 8.475 8.650 8.6258.900 34.650Cambridge HS25 
Adia Davis140 9.250 8.400 8.5008.250 34.400Centennial HS26 
Samantha Folarin178 8.650 8.350 8.0008.500 33.500Lowndes HS27 
Rachel Ransom156 8.475 8.000 7.8008.150 32.425Etowah HS28 
Sophia Tait232 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000Pope HS29*
Caroline William142 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000Centennial HS30*
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